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Angle Grinder

GWS 20-230 P

Technical data

Technical data

) BOSCH

Invented for life

Light weight, strong results: compact 230-mm angle grinder
with PROtection switch

The most important data

Rated input power 2,000 W
No-load speed 6,500 rpm
Disc diameter 230 mm

Part Number 0601 8C1171

> More product information

Noise/vibration information

Surface grinding (roughing)

Rated input power

No-load speed

Grinding spindle thread

Disc diameter

Rubber backing pad, diameter
Wire cup brush, diameter
Weight

Switch

Packaging dimensions (width x length x
height)

Voltage, electrical

2,000 W

6,500 rpm

M14

230 mm

230 mm

100 mm

5.5 kg

PROtection Switch
190 x 574 x 118 mm

230V

Vibration emission value ah 5.5 m/s?

Uncertainty K 1.5 m/s?

Sanding with sanding sheet

Vibration emission value ah 2.5 m/s?

Uncertainty K 1.5 m/s?
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Advantages:

High material removal rate of new 2,000-W motor ensures
strong cutting results

Lower heating of overall motor system and improved
contact between the motor and carbon brushes for longer
lifetime

PROtection switch for enhanced user protection
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